Bus

International Coach Service 405 Geneva - Venice

Direction
Geneva (central bus station) — Venice (Tronchetto)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Geneva (central bus station)
Chamonix

Aosta

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Bergamo (Orio al Serio Airport - Bgy)
Verona (Porta Nuova)

Venice Mestre (Stazione Fs)

Venice (Tronchetto)

Go to website

Route schedule
Geneva (central bus station) — Venice (Tronchetto)

Monday 07:35
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday 07:35
Sunday 07:35
Route info

Direction: Geneva (central bus station)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 35 min

Mannheim

; N urﬁberg Jihozépad
Reims Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bayern i
Gr Leske
: ; : Ingalstadt
berg feeac e Budijon
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau =
3 Minchen
Basel Salzburg Oste)
Bo Ziirich
3 SBesangan
vizzeral
l'ausanne
Gedve
E Slove
Willeurbanne: = A Uding,
Annecy
Trieste

verona [ veriazia

Grencble Pideenza Rijeka
Alessandria A
Parma“ Bologna

Coray ~Citta diSan H

Awvignan ot ala Spezia Maring

Monaco i o
tpeliier ) Firenzeo Ancona
Marseille Perugia
Grosseto

& OpenStreetMap contributors

405 — Geneva - Venice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3350594385
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3350594385
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3350594385

Direction

Venice (Tronchetto) — Geneva (central bus station)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Venice (Tronchetto)

Venice Mestre (Stazione Fs)

Verona (Porta Nuova)

Bergamo (Orio al Serio Airport - Bgy)

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Aosta

Chamonix

Geneva (central bus station)

Route schedule
Venice (Tronchetto) — Geneva (central bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Venice (Tronchetto)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 10 hour 5 min

09:35

09:35

09:35

09:35

09:35

09:35

09:35

405 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Venice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3350594385

